PRINT SIZE
8x10”

8x12"
12x16”"
12x18”
16x16”
16x20"
600x900mMm (no mat)
16x24”"
20x30”"
24x36"

A4

A3

A2

Al (mat)
Al (no mat)
AO

arts

professional range frames

Our Professional Range Wall Frames are made in-house
using fine gesso coated mouldings,

) made in Italy, coupled with a buffered PH neutral bright
- white mat, so that your prints will last the test of time in

style.

DIY or we will mount your photos for you at no extra cost.

GLASS SIZE  BLACK/WHITE  SILVER OAK

315x365mm 55.00 60.00 65.00
315x420mm 55.00 60.00 70.00
420x520mm 65.00 70.00 80.00
420x570mm 70.00 75.00 85.00
520x520mm 75.00 80.00 90.00
520x620mm 90.00 95.00 110.00
600x900mm 85.00 90.00 110.00
520x725mm 100.00 110.00 115.00
620x875mm 125.00 135.00 150.00
720x1030mm 135.00 145.00 165.00
325x410mm 60.00 65.00 75.00
410x530mm 70.00 75.00 85.00
530x705mm 110.00 115.00 130.00
705x955mm 145.00 155.00 175.00
594x841mm 90.00 95.00 115.00
841x1189mm 155.00 165.00 185.00
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